60-Minute Max Cook Time
10 Programmable Memory Pads;
100 Programmable Settings
Touch Control Keypad
with Braille
 •  10 programmable memory pads;
100 programmable settings
 •  Stainless steel construction
 •  Cleanable/replaceable air fi lter (WMO120 only)
• 3-stage cooking
• 5 power levels
• Programmable and manual operations
• Touch control keypad with Braille
• Interior oven light
• 60-minute max cook time
• WMO90 – .9 cubic feet, 120V, 1000W
• WMO120 –  1.2 cubic feet, 208/230V, 1800W
(Dual Magnetrons)
WMO Series
COMMERCIAL
MICROWAVE OVENS
MEDIUM-DUTY .9  CUBIC FEET &
HEAVY-DUTY 1.2 CUBIC FEET
WMO90
WMO120
ORDERING  #STD. GIFTBOX CUBIC BOX   CASE MC MC
INFORMATION PKG. WEIGHT FEET DIMENSIONS UPC PKG. WEIGHT DIMENSIONS MBC
WMO90 1 32.2 3.71 18.75" x 22.875" x 15" 040072037665 1 41.85 lbs. 19.25" x 23.5" x 15.75" 10040072037662
WMO120 1 70.5 5.75 22" x 25.125" x 17.625" 040072037672 1 77.05 lbs. 22.375" x 25.625" x 18.375" 10040072037679
ITEM ELECTRICAL LISTINGS OUT OF BOX WEIGHT OUT OF BOX DIMENSIONS USABLE INTERIOR DIMENSIONS CORD LENGTH WARRANTY
WMO90 120 VAC, 1000W cULus, 38.95 lbs. 12.25" x 20" x 17" 12.875"W x 13"D x 7.875"H 5 feet Limited 1 Year
  ETL sanitation     3-Year Magnetron
WMO120 208/230 VAC, 1800W UL, 73.05 lbs. 14.5" x 22.6" x 20.75" 14.25"W x 16"D x 9"H 5 feet Limited 1 Year
  ETL sanitation     3-Year Magnetron
COMMERCIAL
MICROWAVE OVENS
MEDIUM-DUTY .9  CUBIC FEET &
HEAVY-DUTY 1.2 CUBIC FEET
14.5"
 22.6"
14.5"
 20.75"
12.25"
 20"
 17"
Touch control keypad
Provides 10 programmable memory
pads for up to 100 program settings.
Easy to clean and bright display make
programming simple and easy.
WMO90/WMO120
©2016 Waring Commercial
314 Ella T. Grasso Avenue., Torrington, CT 06790
Tel. 800-492-7464 • Fax 860-496-9008
16WC019294waringcommercialproducts.com@waringcommercial